Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000257814 3)))



To:		
	Division of Co	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:		
	Account Name	: ACCOUNT BOOKKEEPING CORP
		- : I20120000055
		: (407)898-1757
	Fax Number	: (407)897-5336
**Enter	the email addres	ss for this business entity to be used for future
		ings. Enter only one email address please.**
Ema	il Address:	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D. SCOTT OCT 1 9 2016

From Account Bookkeeping 1.321.888.4914 Tue Oct 18 13:12:45 2016 MDT Page 2 of 5

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJEC	⊃ત્તા•	GOOD HEA	LTH MATTRESS, LLC		
SODULI	×1.	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The encl	osed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	emitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
			ANDREA WOODARD		
,			Name of Person		-
		44	ABK CORP		••
			Firm/Company		
		3300 S H	Address		_
		. 0	RLANDO, FL 32835		TALL
		OPERAT	City/State and Zip Code TONS@ABKCORP.COM		題品
			to be used for future annual repor	t notification)	8 - 1
For furth	ner information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		FLOOR
	ANDREA WO		at ()	898-1757	골님 ♡
•	Name of	fPerson	Area Code D	aytime Telephone Numbe	n 💥
Епсіоѕес	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
\$25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certifie	ate of Status &

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OOD HEALTH MA				
(Name of the Lim	(A Florida Limited	inv as if now appears LimbHity Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document numberL16000107		were filed on	06/03/2016	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited llab	ility company her	<u>'e</u> ;		
the new name must be distinguishable and exintain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the de-	signation "L.I.C" or t	he abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	5334 OLD WINTER GARDEN RD				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	ORLANDO, FL 32811			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE STE 311-10 ORLANDO, FL 32835			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			our records, <u>e</u> r	nter-tile name of the n	
Name of New Registered Agent:	ALVES, WENDERSON		SSE TO THE		
New Registered Office Address:	6965 PIAZZA	GRANDE AVE ST	E 311-10 da street address	TES W	
	ORLANDO		, Florid	3285	
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

从160002578H3

From Account Bookkeeping 1.321.888.4914 Tue Oct 18 13:12:45 2016 MDT Page 4 of 5

160005 78 143
If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DUTRA, ALESANDRO S	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE	□ Add
		STE 311-10	□ Remove
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	■ Change
MGR	DA SILVA, ERNESTO S	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE	— A 44
		STE 311-10	□ Remove
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	Change
MGR	ALVES, WENDERSON	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE	Add
		STE 311-10	□ Remove
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	
MGR	CAVALCANTI, ALDSON S	6965 PIAZZA GRANDE AVE	☐ Change
		STE 311-10	Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32835	☐ Remove
·			Remove TALL BChange TALL Remove ORD Change

Page 2 of 3 C 16000 25 78 143

From Account Bookkeeping 1.321.888.4914 Tue Oct 18 13:12:45 2016 MDT Page 5 of 5 + 16000005 78 + 43

D. If amen	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar)	y.)		
, 		····		
				
	•			
		.,,	-	

_		······································		
 .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
E. Effectiv (li an effective) Note: It document	e date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing. The date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date it's effective date on the Department of State's records.) Pursuant will not b	to 605.020 e listed a:	7 (3)(b s the
If the reco	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. Oth day after the record is filed.	SEE SEE	arlier o	if:
Dated _	OCTOBER 18 2016	HASSE		
	JE TO		125	ن
,	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	100 H	& 25 25	
	ERNESTO S DA SILVA	<u> </u>	*****	

Page 3 of 3